
Matthew B. Aaron
President & CEO
610-630-9450, ext. 227 
maaron@specialolympicspa.org

Clare K. Walsh Miller
Senior Vice President of Programming
610-630-9450, ext. 235
cwalshmiller@specialolympicspa.org

Stephanie Harris VonWiegen
Office Manager/Human Resources
610-630-9450, ext. 223 
svonwiegen@specialolympicspa.org

Penny Coup
Senior Director of Local Program Development
610-630-9450, ext. 247
pcoup@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

James Binz
Western Field Director
610-630-9450, ext. 242
jbinz@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services
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Erik Clare
Eastern Field Director
610-630-9450, ext. 225
eclare@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services
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Eden Gilligan
Central Field Director
610-630-9450, ext. 246
egilligan@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Chelsea Drob
Programming Project Coordinator
610-630-9450, ext. 233
cdrob@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Carolyn Kushner
Coordinator of Volunteer Services
610-630-9450, ext. 217
ckushner@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Jordan Schubert
Athlete Leadership Coordinator
610-630-9450, ext. 236
jschubert@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Michelle Boone
Senior Sports Director
610-630-9450, ext. 220
mboone@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department
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Jennifer Tresp
Training and Unified Sports Director
610-630-9450, ext. 245
jtresp@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department



Mike Ermer
Western Competition Director
610-630-9450, ext. 243
mermer@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department

Michael Daley 
Central Competition Director 
610-630-9450, ext. 251
mdaley@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department

Steve Koch
Eastern Competition Director
610-630-9450, ext. 234
skoch@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department

Savannah Wright
Sports Information Coordinator 
610-630-9450, ext. 241
swright@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department
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Kristie Davis
Program Director
Area M Program
717-732-6756
kdavis.aream@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Britt Kleine 
Director
Urban Initiative (Philadelphia Program)
610-630-9450, ext. 221
bkleine@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Shannon Pechart
Sports Training, Competition Director
Area M Program
717-732-6756
areamsports@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Nadirah McCauley
Director of Urban Interscholastic Partnerships
Urban Initiative (Philadelphia Program)
215-671-5112
nmccauley@specialolympicspa.org
Field Services

Michelle Cordell
Sports Director 
Urban Initiative (Philadelphia Program)
215-671-5021
mcordell@specialolympicspa.org
Sports Department
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Kathy Guy
Program Director
Allegheny County Program
412-279-5450
kathysoac@verizon.net
Field Services



Eric Cushing
Vice President of Development & Marketing
610-630-9450, ext. 229
ecushing@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Nicole L. Jones
Senior Director of Marketing & Communications
610-630-9450, ext. 231
njones@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Kraig Makohus
Senior Director of Development & Strategic
Partnerships
610-630-9450, ext. 244
kmakohus@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Christine Anderson
Director of Foundation Relations
610-630-9450, ext. 222
canderson@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Demika Poole
Director of Special Projects
610-630-9450, ext. 245
dpoole@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department
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Jessica DiVito
Director of Development - Western PA
610-630-9450, ext. 248
jdivito@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department



Carrie Hucker
Special Events Manager - Western PA
610-630-9450, ext. 249
chucker@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Wenona Sutton
Marketing Communications Coordinator
610-630-9450, ext. 219
wsutton@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Kera Hamilton
Database Manager & Development Coordinator
610-630-9450, ext. 230
khamilton@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department

Denise Thorne 
Development Consultant
610-630-9450, ext. 224
dthorne@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department
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Kristin Cuprzinski
Special Events and Marketing Manager -
Philadelphia
610-630-9450, ext. 252
kcuprzinski@specialolympicspa.org
Development & Marketing Department



Art Jones
Accountant
610-630-9450, ext. 232
ajones@specialolympicspa.org
Finance Department

Trang Van Nguyen
Accounting Assistant - Local Programs
610-630-9450, ext. 218
tnguyen@specialolympicspa.org
Finance Department

Eastern Office (Main) 
Special Olympics Pennsylvania
2570 Boulevard of the Generals, Suite 124

Norristown, PA 19403 
(800) 235-9058; (610) 630-9450
Fax (610) 630-9456
www.SpecialOlympicsPA.org

Jack McCormick
Vice President, Finance and Administration
610-630-9450, ext. 228
jmccormick@specialolympicspa.org
Finance Department

David Stahle
Senior Accountant
610-630-9450, ext. 221
dstahle@specialolympicspa.org
Finance Department
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